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@ +ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO
@ « ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
< « INSTRUCTION DE MONTAGE
> - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

< « INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
<> - MONTAGE-INSTRUCTIES

@ - INSTRUCAO DE MONTAGEM
& - NAVOD K MONTAZI

@ - MONTERINGSVEJELDNING
@ « OAHTIEZ TYNAPMOAOTHEHE
& « KOKKUPANEMISE JUHISED
© - ASENNUSOHJE

<> . SZERELESI UTASITAS

@ . SURINKIMO INSTRUKCLJOS

@ - MONTAZAS INSTRUKCIJAS

@ + ISTRUZZJONUIET BIEX TARMA

< + MONTERINGSVEILEDNING

@ + INSTRUKCJE MONTAZU

< - PYKOBOACTBO MO MOHTAXY

€ - POKYNY NA MONTAZ _

€ - NAVODILA ZA MONTAZO . .
&  MONTAGEINSTRUKTIONPA FORFRAGAN
@ - UHCTPYKLMA 3A MOHTAX

<> - UPUTE ZA MONTAZU

< + INSTRUCTIUNI DE MONTARE

& - MONTAJ TALIMATLARI

@ « [HCTPYKUII 3 MOHTAXY




FORSYNET DERMED

/ OPTIONAL )\
@ SE PRESENTE <> EAN YTAPXE @ EC/IV ECTb
@ IF PRESENT @ KUI OLEMAS @ AK JE K DISPOZICII
@ S| INCLUSE @ MIKALI VARUSTEENA @ CE JEV KOMPLETU
@ WENN VORHANDEN @ KISZERELES SZERINT & | FOREKOMMANDE FALL
& S| ESTUVIERA PRESENTE @ JEI YRA @ AKO E HAJIVYEH
< INDIEN AANWEZIG @ JA R «» NEKI MODELI
@ SE PRESENTE @ JEKK PREZENTI @ DACA ESTE PREZENTA
@ JE-LI PRITOMNA @ DERSOM SLIK FINNES @ MEVCUT ISE
@ SAFREMT MASKINEN ER @ JEZELIWYSTEPUJE a» FKLLO MPUCYTHS




(" > -DESCRIZIONE DELUAPPARECCHIO
<. DESCRIPTION OF THE MACHINE
<. DESCRIPTION DU LAPPAREIL
@+ BESCHREIBUNG DES GERATS
©+ PROSPECTO DEL APARATO

@+ TOESTEL UITZICHT

@+ COMPONENTES_ DO APARELHO
&« STANDARDNI PRISLUSENSTVI
@ . STANDARDUDSTYR

<. ITANTAP EZONAIZMOX

. STANDARDVARUSTUS

© - VAKIOVARUSTEET

«». ALAPFELSZERELTSEG

©>. STANDARTINE [RANGA

OPTIONAL

4
5

OPTIONAL

@ SE PRESENTE « EAN YTTAPXEI @ ECJIMECTb )

@ [F PRESENT @ KUI OLEMAS @ AK JE KDISPOZICII

@ S| INCLUSE @ MIKALIVARUSTEENA «» CE JEV KOMPLETU

< WENN VORHANDEN < KISZERELES SZERINT & | FOREKOMMANDE FALL

@& S| ESTUVIERA PRESENTE @ JEIYRA <@ AKO E HAJIMMEH

«® [NDIEN AANWEZIG «» JA IR ‘ <> NEKI MODELI )

@ SE PRESENTE @ JEKK PREZENTI @ DACA ESTE PREZENTA

@ JE-LI PRITOMNA @ DERSOM SLIK FINNES «@ MEVCUT ISE

< SAFREMT MASKINEN ER @ JEZELIWYSTEPUJE a» AKLLIO MNMPUCYTHA

FORSYNET DERMED

«». STANDARTA APRIKOJUMS )
@ BICCIET INKLUZI

- SERIETILBEH@R

. WYPOSAZENIE SERYJNE

<. BA30BAA KOMMJIEKTALIWA

<>+ STANDARDNE PRISLUSENSTVO

€. OBSEG DOBAVE

<+ UTRUSTNING STANDARDUTRUSTNING
. O5OPY/IBAHE

<> SERIJSKA OPREMA

<+ DOTARE STANDARD

@ - STANDART DONANIM

> CEPINHE OBJIAJIHAHHA

OPTIONAL

J




= OVOONOCULILP,WN= = OO NOOCULIL,WN= = OOONOOTUVDHLWN= = OVOONOCTULLHLWN=

= OO NOOTULWN=

T

Manico

Interruttore

Serbatoio detergente
Uscita

Tubo ad alta pressione
Pistola

Lancia

Lancia turbo

Cavo elettrico con spina
Entrata + filtro

D

Handle

ON/OFF switch
Detergent tank

Water outlet

High pressure hose
Gun

Lance

Turbo lance

Electric cable

Water inlet + filter

D

Manche

Interrupteur

Réservoir de détergent
Sortie H.P.

Flexible haute pression
Pistolet

Lance

Lance turbo

Cable electrique avec prise
Entrée d'eau + filtre

[ DE J

Griff

Ein-Ausschalter
Reinigungsmittelbehalter
Auslauf
Hochdruckschlauch
Pistole

Lanze

Turbo Lanze
Anschlusskabel mit Stecker
Einlauf + Filter

S

Mango

Interruptor

Deposito detergente
Salida

Manguera de alta presion
Pistola

Lanza

Lanza turbo
Cable eléctrico con enchufe

0 Entrada + filtro

= OO NOCUphAhWN= = OO NOOTUBLPWN= = OOONOTUVHLHLWN= = OOONOTULPLP,WN=

= OO NOOCULPAP,WN=

L NL

Handvat

AAN/UIT schakelaar
Reinigingsmiddeltank
Wateruitgang
Hogedrukslang

Pistool

Lans

Turbo lans

Eelectrische kabel
Wateringang + filter

[ PTJ

Alca

Interruptor de ligar/desligar
Reservatdrio detergente
Saida

Tubo flexivel de alta pressao
Pistola

Lanca

Turbo langa

Cabo elétrico com ficha
Entrada + filtro

S

Rukojet

Vypinac

Nadrz se sapondtem
Vystup

Vysokotlaka hadice
Pistole

Tryska

Tryska turbo

Elektrickd privodni $iidira se zastrckou
Vstup + filtr

[ DA J

handtag

ON/OFF trykknap

Tank for reng@ringsmiddel
Vandafgang
Hejtryksslange

Pistol

Dyserar

Turbolanse

El-kabel med stik
Vandtilgang + filter

D

Aany

Alakomtng

PelepBoudp amoppumavTikd
ECodoc

2wAvag uPnAig mieong
MoToAl

Npoéktaon
Ekto&eutnpag turbo
HAekTpIKO KAAWAI0 [E PIC

0 Eicodocg + piktpo

= OO NOGOCUBAWN= = OOONOOCUBRAWN= = OO NOOCUHAWN= = OO NOOUHAWN=

= OVOONOGOCUBRWN=

D

kaepide

Laliti

Pesuvahendi paak

Viljalase

Kdrgsurve voolik

Veepiistol

Otsik

Turbootsik

Voolukaabel pistikuga
Sissevott + filter

D

kahva

Virtakatkaisin
Pesuainesailio

Veden ulostulo
Korkeapaineinen letku
Pesukahva

Suutin

Turbo suihkuputki
Sahkojohto ja pistotulppa
Veden sisadnmeno + suodatin
[ HU J

fogantyu

Kapcsold

Mosdszertartaly

Kimenet

Nagynyomasu toml6
Pisztoly

Landzsa

Szennymaro6 landzsa
Elektromos vezeték villasdugdval
Bemenet + sz(ir6

LT

Rankena
Jjungimo / i$jungimo jungiklis
Valymo priemonés bakelis
Vandens isleidimo anga
Auksto spaudimo Zarna
Pistoletinis purkstuvas
Tiesus antgalis

Turbo antgalis

Elektros laidas su kiStuku
Vandens jleidimo anga + filtras
LV J

Rokturis

Slédzis

Mazgasanas lidzek|a tvertne
Izplides atvere
Augstspiediena Slutene
Pistole

Stobrs

Turbosmidzinatajs
Baro3anas kabelis ar kontaktdaksu

0 levade arfiltru
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= YVWOoONOGOOCURWN= = OO NOOCULIL,WN= = OOONOCTULDHLWN= = OOONOCTULLWN=

= O ONOOULWN=

LT

Manku

Swicc

Tank tad-detergent
[l-barra

Pajp ta’ pressjoni gholja
Gan ta'l-ilma

Parti ta’ quddiem tal-gan ta’l-ilma
Parti ta’ quddiem tal-gan turbo

Kejbil tad-dawl bil-plakka
[l-gewwa + il-filter

[ NOJ

Handtak

AV/PA-bryter
Vaskemiddelbeholder
Vannuttak

Trykkslange

Pistol

Rengjeringslanse
Turbo-lanse

Elektrisk kabel med stikkontakt
Vanninntak + filter

<D

Uchwyt

Wytacznik

Pojemnik detergentu
Wylot

Waz wysokocisnieniowy
Pistolet

Lanca

Lanca turbo

Kabel elektryczny z wtyczka
Wilot + filtr

D

Pyuka

Boikniouatenn

bauok ana motowiero cpecTBa
Bbixop

HanopHbIN WwnaHr
luctonet
TpybKa-pykoATKa
Hacapka Typ60

CoeMHVTENbHDIN Kabenb ¢ BUNKOW

YCTpONCTBO ANA 3anonHeHna +

dunbTp
<«

Rukovat
Vypinac

Nadrzka umyvacieho prostriedku

Vystup

Vysokotlakova hadica
Pistol

Pradnica

Turbo prudnica

Privodny elektricky kébel so
zastrckou

0 Privod + filter

L SLJ 5 Visokotlacno crijevo
1 Rocaj 6 Pistolj
2 Stikalo 7 Cijevs mlaznicom
3 Posoda za Cistilo 8 Turbo mlaznica
4 Izstop 9  Elektri¢ni kabel s utikacem
5 Visokotlacna cev 10 Ulaz + filtar
6 Pistola ©
7 Brizgalka 1 Maner
8 Turbo brizgalka 2 Intrerupator
9 Elektricnavrvicazvticem 3  Rezervor detergent
10 Vstop + filter 4 |lesire
D 5  Furtun deinalta presiune
1 bhandtag 6 Pistol
2 ON/OFF-knapp 7 Llance
3 Behallare till 8 Lanceturbo
rengoringsmedel 9 C(ablu electric cu stecher
4  Uttag (vatten) 10 |Intrare +filtru
5 Tryckslang L TR J
6 Pistol 1 Kulp
7 Llans 2 Salter
8 Turbolans 3 Deterjan deposu
9  Elkabel med stickpropp 4 Cikis
10 Intag + filter (vatten) 5  Yiksek basincli boru
[ BG J 6 Tabanca
1 [OpbxKka 7 Llans
2 [lpekbcBay 8 Turbolans
3 Pe3sepBoap 3a mounctsaly, 9  Fisli elektrik kablosu
npenapat 10 Girig + filtre
4 W3xop (UK J
5 Mapkyu 3a BIUCOKO HanAraHe 1 Pyuka
6 Pbkoxsatka 2 Bumwukau
7  CTpynHuK 3 MicTkicTb Ana mutoyoro
8 Typbo cTpynHumK 3acoby
9 Enektpuuecku kaben c 4 Buxig
wencen 5 LUnaHr BUCOKOro TUCKY
10 Bxop + ¢punTbp 6 [lictonet
LHR 2 7 CipymeHeBa Tpy6ka
1 Drska 8 Typbo-Hacaaka
2 Prekida¢ 9  EneKTpoLUHYp 3 BUAKOKO
3 Spremnik deterdZenta 10 Bxig + dinbTp
4 Izlaz
1,5 m/s? « Vibrazioni trasmesse allutilizzatore

« Arm vibrations « Vibrations transmises
K (uncertainty) 0,5 m/s* 3 [utilisateur - Effektivbeschleunigung
Hand-Arm Vibrationswert « Vibraciénes
transmitidas al usuario « Op de gebruiker overgebrachte ftrillingen -
Aceleragdo efectiva, valor relativo a vibracao mao-braco - Vibrace prenasené
na uzivatele « Effektiv acceleration hand-arm vibrationsveerdi « Mpaypatikn
emrdyuvon Xépi-Bpayiovac Ty &dévnong - Kaepideme vibratsioon -
Efektiivinen kiihtyvyys, kaden-kasivarren térindarvo « Kéz és kar vibrdcio
« Ranky vibracija « Rokas vibracijas « Vibrazzjonijiet mill-makna lil min
juza l-apparat - Effektiv akselerasjon hand-arm vibrasjonsverdi « Wibracje
przekazywane uzytkownikowi « Bubpauum, nepefaBaemble nonb3osatento
« Vibracie prenasané na uzivatela « Tresljaji, ki se prenesejo na uporabnika
Effektiv acceleration hand-arm vibrationsvarde « Bubpauuu, npenaBaHu Ha
notpebutensa « Prijenos vibracija na korisnika « Vibratii transmise utilizatorului
« Kullaniciya aktarilan titresimler « Bibpaujis, siKy BiguyBa€ kopucTysau
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& DICHIARAZIONE CE DI CONFORMITA i Lavorwash S.p.A
@ CE DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY i via J.FKennedy, 12 - 46020 Pegognaga (MN) - Italy
< DECLARATION DE CONFORMITE CE @ Dichiara sotto la propria responsabilita che la macchina:
<> CE-ERKLARUNGBESCHEINIGUNG @ Declares under its responsability that the machine:
& DECLARACION DE CONFORMIDAD CE @ Atteste sous sa responsabilité que la machine:
<« CE-VERKLARING L DE J Erkl?rt ukr)wter der eigenen Verantl\évlc>(rjtudng dieI Maschine:
& @ Declara bajo su propia responsabilidad que la maquina
< DECLARACAO DE CONFORMIDADE CE «® Verklaart geheel onder eigen verantwoordelijkheid dat de
& CE PROHLASENI O SHODE machine:
< CE-OVERENSSTEMMELSESERKLARING @ Declara sob propria responsabilidade que a maquina:
@ NHAQIH EYMMOPOQIHE CE L Cs Naklvlastnl' zcadpovédnost prohlaéuji, Ze pristroj:
K @ Erkleerer, under eget ansvar, at maskinen:
& CE-VASTAVUSDEKLARATSIOON @ An\Qvel UmEDBUVE 6TI 1 JNYQVR:
< CE-TODISTUS G Tunnistab, et masin:
<» CE-NYILATKOZAT @ Vakuuttaa omalla vastuullaan etta kone:
€ sajat feleldsségére kijelenti, hogy az aldbbiakban
azonositott gép:
«@ PRODOTTO: IDROPULITRICE AD ALTA PRESSIONE MODELLO-TIPO:
© PRODUCT: HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER MODEL- TYPE:
@ PRODUIT:  NETTOYEUR HAUTE PRESSION MODELE-TYPE: ~ P80.0502U
& PRODUKT: HOCHDRUCKREINIGER ) MODELL-TYP:
© PRODUCTO: (HIDRO)LIMPIADOR DE ALTA PRESION MODELO -TIPO:
«» PRODUCT: HOGEDRUKREINIGER ) MODEL - TYPE:
<&@ PRODUTO: LAVADORA DE ALTA PRESSAO MODELO - TIPO:
& VYROBEK: VYSOKOTLAKY MYCI STROJ MODELO-TIPO
@ PRODUKT: H@JTRYKSRENSER MODEL-TYPE:
< MNMPOION: MHXANHMA KAGAPIXMOY ME YWHAH MNIEXH MONTEAOY-TYMOZX:
& TOODE: KORGSURVEPESUR MUDELI -TUUP:
© TUOTE: KORKEAPAINEPESURI ) MALLI-TYYPPI:
< TERMEK: NAGYNYOMASU MOSOBERENDEZES MODELL -TiPUS:

....................................................................................................................................................................................

@ ¢ conforme alle direttive CE e loro successive modificazioni, ed alle norme EN:

@ complies with directives EC, and subsequent modifications, and the standards EN:

@ est conforme aux directives CE et aux modifications successives ainsi qu‘aux normes EN:

@ entspricht folgenden EG-Richtlinien einschlieBlich spateren Anderungen und EN-Normen:

@ esté en conformidad con las directivas CE %/sus sucesivas modificaciones y también con la norma EN:

«® in overeenstemming is met de Richtlijnen EG en latere wijzigingen daarop en de normen EN:

@ estd em conformidade com as directrizes EC e bem como com as normas EN e as suas sucessivas modificagoes.

@ je v souladu se smérnicemi azménami EU a taktéZ normami EN a jejich naslednymi novelizacemi.

@ Stemmer overens med direktiverne og deres efterfalgende &ndringer, og med standarderne, og Deres efterfalgende &ndringer.

@ Eivau 00pwvn pe Tic 00nyieg, Kal TiG HETAyEVEDTEPE TPOMOTIOIOEI TOUG KABWG KAl LE TOUG KAVOVIOUOUG KAl TIC HETAYEVEOTEPEC
TPOMOTIOINTELC TOUG,

@ on vastavuses direktiividega EC, ning jargnevate lisadega ning standarditega EN, ning jérgnevate lisadega.

@ Malli vastaa direktiivejd E d’a myShempia muutoksia sekd standardeja , ja Wéhemplé muutoksia:

< megfelel a ECirdnyelveknek és azok késébbi modositasainak, valamint az EN szabvanyoknak és azok késébbi.

© 000 0000000000000000000000000000000s +000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000 N
. P :

£ 2006/42/EC i1 EN60335-1 EN 61000-3-2:2006-+A1:2009-+A2:2009.

: 2006/95/EC P OEN60335-2-79 EN 61000-3-32008,
i 2004/108/EC i1 EN62233:2008

 000/I4/EC - 2005/88/EC | | EN55014-1:2006+A1:2009+A2:2011
E 011/65/EC i1 EN55014-21997+A1:2001+A2:2008




LpA 76 dB (A)

LpA 79 dB (A)

+ Livello pressione acustica
« Acoustic pressure

+ Niveau de pression acoustique
+ Schalldruckpegel

«Nivel de ruido

+ Geluidsdrukniveau

+ Nivel da pressao acustica
+ Hladina akustického tlaku
» Akustisk trykkniva

« 2106pn nxnTki¢ mieong

« Helirohu tase

« Adnen paineen taso

» Hangnyomas szint

LwA 92 dB (A)
K (uncertainty) +/-0,7 dB (A)

LwA 91,6 dB (A)
K (uncertainty) +/-0,7 dB (A)

@ Livello di potenza acustica misurato

@ Acoustic power measured

@ Niveau du puissance sonore mesuré

@ Abgemesstes Schalleistungsniveau

@ \ivel de potencia ac(istica mesurado

« Geluidsdrukniveau LwA gemeten

@ Nivel de potencia actstica mensurada

@ Namérena hladina akustického vykonu
@ Malt lydeffektniveau

@ MeTtpnuévn 0TaBUN NXNTIKAG LOXVOG
@ Moddetud helivoimsuse tase

@ Mitattu danitehotaso

< Mért hangteljesitmény

LwA 94 dB (A) 4= 1900W

LwA 94 dB (A) {- 2100W
2500W

@ Livello di potenza acustica garantito

@ Acoustic power granted

@ Niveau du puissance sonore garanti

@ Garantiertes Schalleistungsniveau

@ Nivel de potencia aclstica garantido

« Geluidsdrukniveau LwA gegarandeerd

@ Nivel de potencia actistica garantida

@ Zarucena hladina akustického vykonu
@ Garanteret lydeffektniveau

@ Eyyunpévn 0TaBun nXNTIKAS LOXVOG
@ Garanteeritud helivdimsuse tase

@ Taattu ddnitehotaso

€ Garantdlt hangteljesitmény

@ 2000/14/EC: Lapparecchiatura & definita al n°27 dell'allegato I. Procedura di valutazione della conformita secondo I'allegato V.

@D 2000/14/EC: The appliance is defined by no. 27 of the enclosure 1. Conformity evaluation procedure in accordance with enclosure V.

@ 2000/14/EC: Loutillage est defini par nr. 27 du annexe 1. Procédure d'évaluation de la conformité conformément I'annexe V.
@ 2000/14/EC: Das Gerat ist am Nr. 27 der Anlage I bestimmt. Konformitétswertungsverfahren gemaf der Anlage V.

& 2000/14/EC: El producto es definido en el n° 27 anexo 1. Procedimiento de evaluacion de la conformidad de acuerdo con el anexo V.
«® 2000/14/EC: De apparatuur wordt gedefinieerd van de n°27 volgens aanhangsel I. Wegingsmethode van de conformiteit volgens aanhangsel V.
@ 2000/14 EC: O produto é definido pelo ne 27 anexo I. Procedimento de avalia

i

30 da conformidade de acordo com anexo V.

@ 2000/14/EC: Pristroj je definovan €. 27 pfilohy 1. Proces hodnoceni shody podle pfilohy V.
@ 2000/14/CE: Apparatet defineres under nr. 27 bilag I. Vurderingsprocedure for overensstemmelse i henhold til bilag V.
@ 2000/14/CE: H ouokeur, mpoadiopiletal atov apiB.27 Tou auvnpuévou L. Aladikacia afloAdynong te motdtnTac GUUPWVA U TO

ouvnpuévo V.

G 2000/14/EU: aparaadi maératlus on toodud I lisa punktis 27. Vastavushindamise menetlus vastavalt V lisale.
@ 2000/14/CE: Laite on maaritelty liitteen I kohdassa n°27. Vaatimustenmukaisuuden arviointimenettely liitteen V mukaan I.

€ 2000/14/EK: A késziilék meghatdrozdsa az 1. melléklet 27. szam alatt talélhat. Kiértékelési folyamat az V. mellékletnek megfelelden.

.............................................

: @ |l fascicolo tecnico si trova presso

: @ Technical booklet at
: @ Dossier thecnique augrés de:
: @ Die technische Akten

: @ Technisch dossier bij:
: @ Processo técnico em:

: | iindel befindet sich bei
: @ El manual técnico se encuentra en:

...........................................................
B

i Lavorwash S.p.A

i via)FKennedy, 12 ::
i 46020 Pegognaga i
i (MN) - Italy i
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i Lavorwash S.p.A
@ CE ATITIKTIES DEKLARACLJA i via J.F.Kennedy, 12 - 46020 Pegognaga (MN) - Italy :
<> CE ATBILSTIBAS DEKLARACLJA © Pareidkia, prisimdama visg atsakomybe, kad masina:
<« CERTIFIKAT TA" KONFORMITA CE @ pazino, ka masina:
« CE KONFORMITETS ERKLARING @ Tiddikjara li I-makna
& CE DEKLARACJA ZGODNOSCI « forsikrer under eget ansvar at maskinen:

@ Ojwiadcza na whasng odpowiedzialnos¢, ze urzadzenie:
<» 3AABNIEHWE O COOTBETCTBWW TPEGOBAHWAM CE @ 335BN1RET 11071 CBOI0 OTBETCTBEHHOCTD, UTO:

> CE-VYHLASENIE O ZHODE @D Prehlasuje na vlastni zodpovednost, ze stroj:

&> CE-1ZJAVA O SKLADNOSTI @ zjavlja pod lastno odgovornostjo, da je naprava

&» FORSAKRAN OM EU-OVERENSSTAMMELSE € Forklarar nedan sitt ansvar for att maskinen:

< JEKNAPALINA 3A CbOTBETCTBUE @ [leknapuvpa Ha CBOA OTTOBOPHOCT, Ye anapaTbT:
CE-IZJAVA O SKLADNOSTI €D |zjavljuje pod vlastitom odgovorno3cu da stroj:

@ LE- @ Declara pe propria raspundere ca masina:

< DECLARATIA CE DE CONFORMITATE @ Kendi sorumlulugu altinda asagidaki makinenin:

« CE BEYANI UYGUNLUK BELGESI @ Prehlasuje na vlastni zodpovednost, Ze stroj:

«» CE-3AABA PO BIAMNOBIAHICTb BUMOTAM

© PRODUKTAS:  AUKSTO SPAUDIMO VALYMO MASINA _ _ MODELIO-TIPAS:

« PRODUKTS:  MAZGASANAS IERICE AR AUGSTSPIEDIENA UDENS STRUKLU MODELA - TIPS:

« PRODOTT: WOXER TA'L-ILMA BI PRESSJONI GHOLJA MUDELL-TIP: P80.0502U

<« PRODUKT: H@YTRYKKSVASKER MODELL TYPE: :

<> PRODUKT: MYJKA WYSOKOCISNIENIOWA MODEL-TYPU

< AMMAPAT: MMAPOOYNCTUTEND BbICOKOTO IAB/IEHMA MOJAEJb-TUM:

&> PRODUKT: VYSOKOTLAKOVY UMYVACI STROJ MODEL-TYP:

«» PROIZVOD:  VISOKOTLACNIVODNI CISTILNI APARAT MODEL-VRSTE:

«» PRODUKT: HOGTRYCKRENGORINGSMASKIN MODELL-TYP:

<@ [POOYKT: BOLOCTPYEH AMAPAT MO HANATAHE MOJLEN-TUN:

< PROIZVOD:  VISOKOTLACNIVODENICISTAC MODEL-TIP:

@ PRODUSUL:  MASINA DE SPALAT CU JET DE APA SUB PRESIUNE  MODELUL-TIP:

@ URUN: YUKSEK BASINCLI HIDRO TEMIZLEYICI MODEL-TiPi:

«® Produkt: M4POOYMLLYBAY BCOKOIO TUCKY MODEL-TYP

@ atitinka direktyvas EC ir atitinkamus pakeitimus ir EN standartus ir atitinkamus pakeitimus,
@ athilst direktivam EC un to turpmakajiem labojumiem, ka ari standartiem EN, un to turpmakajiem labojumiem.
@ F' konformita mad-dirrettivi EC u modifikazzjonijiet u standards EN u modiﬁkazz&'onijiet.
@ er i overensstemmelse med direktivene, og senere endringer, samt med standardene og senere endringer :
@ jest zgodny z dyrektywami ECiich pozniejszymi zmianami, oraz z normami EN i ich pdzniejszymi zmianami.
@ cooTBeTCTBYeT TpeboBaHnam aupekTus EC u nocnepylownx mogudnkaumii, EN n craHgaptam, n nocnegyiowinx MoguduKkaLmi.
& odpovida smérnicim néslednym zménam EC, a take normam EN.
@\ skladu z direktivami in njunimi kasnejsimi sFremembami ter s standardi, in z njihovimi kasn?éimi spremembanmi.
@ Overensstammer med direktiven och dess foljande modifieringar och standarderna och dess féljande modifieringar.
@ (0TBETCTBA Ha AnpekTueI EC 1 Ha nocnedsalywTe rv M3MeHeHua v Ha ctangapTuTe, EN v Ha nocneggaumTe rv M3meHeHms.
@ je u skladu sa direktivama, te njihovim naknadnim modifikacijama te standardima, njihovim naknadnim modifikacijama.
@ este conforma cu directivele EC si modifi carile lor succesive si cu standardurile, ii modifi cdrile lor succesive EN .
& Direktiflerine ve sonraki glincellemeleri ile standartlarina ve sonraki glincellemelerine U)égun oldugunu beyan eder.
r

@ odpovida smérnicim EC ndslednym zménam, a také normém EN inklusive pafdljande dndringar.

L 2006/42/EC PiOEN60335-] EN 61000-3-2:2006-+A1:2009-+A2:2009.
i 2006/95/EC EN 60335-2-79 EN 61000-3-3:2008.

i 2004/108/EC i1 EN622332008 EN 61000-3-11:2000

: 2000/14/EC - 2005/88/EC EN 55014-1:2006+A1:2009+A2:2011

E 2011/65/EC i1 EN55014-2:1997+A1:2001+A2:2008




LpA 76 dB (A) LwA 92 dB (A) LwA 94 dB (A) 4= 1900W
K(uncertainty) +/-0,7 dB (A)
LpA 79 dB (A) LwA 91,6 dB (A) LwA 94 dB (A) == 2100W
K (uncertainty) +/-0,7 dB (A) 2500W
« Akustinis slégis @ [Smatuotas garso galios lygis @ Garantuotas garso galios lygis
« Akustiskais spiediens @ Skanas limena jauda mérita « Garantéta skanas limena jauda
« Livell ta pressjoni akustika @ |l-livell ta’ gawwa ta" hoss imkejjel @ |I-livell ta’ gawwa ta' hoss garantit
« Akustisk trykkniva @ Lydeffekt, malt L No gdeﬁekt, garantert
« Poziom cisnienia akustycznego @@ Zmierzony poziom mocy akustycznej @ Gwarantowany poziom mocy akustycznej

. YpOBeHb 3BYKOBOrO JlaBNeHNs € AKyCTVIHECKaﬂ 1n3MepeHHaA MOLHOCTb D AKyCTVIHeCKaﬂ MOLLHOCTb NpeAoCTaB/eHO

« Uroven akustického tlaku @ Namérena hladina akustického vykonu @ Zarucena hladina akustického vykonu

« Stopnja zvocnega hrupa &> [zmerjen nivo zvocne modi @ Zagotovljen nivo zvoéne moci

« Akustisk tryckniva & Uppmatt ljudeffektniva @ Garanterad ljudeffektniva

« AKyCTUYHO HanAraHe @ /13MepeHo H1BO Ha MOLLHOCT Ha 3ByKa @ [apaHTNPaHO HMBO Ha MOLLHOCTTA Ha 3BYKa
« Razina akusticnog pritiska €D Izmjerena razina zvucne snage €D Zajamcena razina zvucne snage

« Nivel presiune acustica @ Nivelul de putere acustica masurat @ Nivelul de putere acustica garantat

« Ses basing seviyesi @ Olgulen akustik I?Ug seviyesi & Garanti edilen akustik glic seviyesi

* AKyCTUYHII TUCK @ Uppmatt ljudeffektniva <@ [apaHTOBaHMIA PiBeHb 3BYKOBOI NOTYXHOCTI

@ 2000/14/EC: Aparatira apradyta [ priedo 27 nr. Atitikties jvertinimo procedura atliekama pagal V prieda.

@ 2000/14/EC: lerice ir noteikta pielikuma I n°27. Atbilstibas vertésanas procediira atbilstiba ar pielikumu V.

@ 2000/14/EC: Apparat kif definit fnumru 27 f'Anness 1. Procedura ta’ evaIwazonni tal-Konformita skond 'Anness V

@ 2000/14/EC: (stoyutslippi micljwet fra utstyr til utenders bruk): Utstyret er definert i nummer 27 itillegg L. Anvendt metode for
samsvarsvurdering i henhold til tillegg V.

@ 2000/14/EC: Sprzet okreslony jest w punkcie 27 zatacznika 1. Procedura okreslania zgodnosci zawarta jest w zataczniku V.

<« 2000/14/EC: B/CTpOVICTBO He onpegenexo. 27 Kolg)nyca 1. MpoLenypa oLeHKn COOTBETCTBIA B COOTBETCTBUM C NPUNOXKEHNEM V.

& 2000/14/EC: Pistroj je definovan ¢. 27 pfilohy L. Proces hodnoceni shodK podle prilohy V.

@ 2000/14/EC: aparat je dolocen v t. 27 priloge I. Izjava o skladnosti je v skladu s prilogo V.

@ 2000/14/EC: Apparaten beskrivs ingéende ibilagal, paraﬂraf n. 27. Procedur for utvardering av dverensstimmelse enligt bilaga V.

@ 2000/14/EC: YpennT e onucaH B Ne"27 Ha npunoxenue 1. [1poueaypa no oLeHKa 3a CbOTBETCTBIE CbrNacHo npunoxenue V.

€ 2000/14/EC: aparat je odreden u br. 27 priloga 1. Izjava o skladnosti u skladu je s priloPom V.

< 2000/14/EC: Echipamentul e definit la nr 27 din anexa I. Procedura de evaluare a conformitatii definita in anexa V.

& 2000/14/EC: Cihaz ek I n°27'de tanimlanmistir. Ek V'e gére uygunluk degerlendirmesi prosediiri.

« [InpekTinea 2000/14/EC: YcraTKyBaHHA TOYHO 3a3HaueHe 3a N° 27 B sogaTky L. [TopAA0K BIMKOHAHHSA OLliHIOBaHHSA BifMOBIAHOCTI
BUKOHYETbCA 3rifHO gopartky V.
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